Datenblatt

Schaftventil

Visign V1

- nicht verschlieBbar

- ohne: Uberlauf

Ausstattung

Abdeckhaube rund, Profildichtung
Modell 5430

Artikel 492 557

Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch G
Durchmesser 1%}
Lénge L
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

e69def97cd07a4d168ff8aB8eead30a53b5¢c85b2b

1%
63
75
374 g
1036 cm®

Messing verchromt

1/1



